Mecto

Ne
193

91

92

195

TaHuopb!

TpydaHosa KpuctuHa
TpytaHosa KpuctuHa
TpydaHosa Kpuctuna
TpydaHosa KpuctuHa
TpytaHosa KpuctuHa
TpycaHosa Kpuctuna
Tpydarosa KpuctuHa
TpydaHosa KpuctuHa
Manbiwesa Banepus
Manbiwesa Banepus
Manbiwesa Banepus
Manbiwesa Banepus
Manbiwesa Banepus
Manbiwesa Banepus
Manbiwesa Banepus
Mansiwesa Banepus
Bopucosa MaprapwTa
BpenHesa AHHa
KypMaHsizoBa 3anunHa
TynbHVKOBa YNbAHa
LknHbKoBa Banepus
AbybekepoBa PuaHa
Ab6ybekepoBa InuHa
MopBaTkunHa ButanuHa
CeHoToBa KceHus
bonpapesa [apbs
[LionokoBa Ennzaseta

230.0

212.0

205.0

203.0

O6pa3

8888

8888

7788

7898

20.02.2026 - 22.02.2026
[1369] ®onbknop "HOBeHanbl+OHMOpLI" (Mpynnel) CD

ApTUCTU3M

8898

7797

8888

7787

TexHuka

8799

7797

7777

7786

My3blKasbHOCTb

8889

7797

7787

7876

PucyHok

8899

7797

7787

7797

CUHXPOH

8788

7796

7777

7776

Obwiee
Bne4aTneHue

8899

8797

7877

7886

KomaHpa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

Bonrorpag
bayHTuUC

CapaToB
CTyaunsa BOCTOYHOTO
TaHua Canuma

AcTpaxaHb
LT Camupa

AcTpaxaHb
Kamenus



