

20.02.2026 - 22.02.2026

[1369] Фольклор "Ювеналы+Юниоры" (Группы) CD

Final												
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Артистизм	Техника	Музыкальность	Рисунок	Синхрон	Общее впечатление	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	193	Труфанова Кристина Труфанова Кристина Труфанова Кристина Труфанова Кристина Труфанова Кристина Труфанова Кристина Труфанова Кристина	230.0	8888	8898	8799	8889	8899	8788	8899	—	Волгоград Баунтис
2	91	Малышева Валерия Малышева Валерия Малышева Валерия Малышева Валерия Малышева Валерия Малышева Валерия Малышева Валерия	212.0	8888	7797	7797	7797	7797	7796	8797	—	Саратов Студия восточного танца Салима
3	92	Борисова Маргарита Бреднева Анна Курманязова Залина Тульникова Ульяна Шкинникова Валерия	205.0	7788	8888	7777	7787	7787	7777	7877	—	Астрахань Швт Самира
4	195	Абубекерова Риана Абубекерова Элина Порваткина Виталина Сенотова Ксения Бондарева Дарья Дюлюкова Елизавета	203.0	7898	7787	7786	7876	7797	7776	7886	—	Астрахань Камелия